98¢

2 | 3 4 | s |6 | 7] 8] 9 10
Honrpyma 8119. Bo3ayxo3a00pHuK
Subgroup 8119. Air Intake
131 1 3160-8119010-20 1 1 1 1 Bosmyxo3abopHuk oTonuTens B coope Heater air intake in assy
2 3160-8101091 1 1 1 1 BenTtunstop oronutens B coope Heater fan in assy
3 3160-8101110 7 7 7 7 Ckoba KperIeHUsI KOXKYXOB OTOITUTEIsI Heater housing clamp
4 3160-8101083 1 1 1 | Koxyx 3a1uTHBII 371€eKTpoABUTaTEsI OTOUTENS Heater electric motor protective shell
5 3160-8101078 1 1 1 1 DeKTpOoABUTaTe/Ib OTOIUTENSI C BEHTUISITOPOM B cOope Heater electric motor with fan in assy
6 3160-8101080 1 1 1 1 Dnexrpoasuratenb 45.3730 oronurenst Heater electric motor 45.3730
7 3160-8101130 1 1 1 1 BenTunsitop otonuresnst Heater fan
8 3160-8101096 1 1 1 1 Koxyx BeHTUISITOpa OTOTIUTENS (TIpaBast YacTh) Heater fan housing (r.h. part)
9 3160-8101197 1 1 1 1 Y1oTHUTETh BEHTUIISITOPA OTOTIUTEJIS Heater fan seal
10 3160-8101097 1 1 1 1 Koxyx BeHTUISITOpA OTOTIUATENS (JIeBast YacTh) Heater fan housing (1.h. part)
11 252037-1129 459811 1255 5 5 5 5 laii6a 6 Washer 6
12 201420-1129 459346 1506 2 2 2 2 boar M6x20 Bolt M6x20
13 3160-1308030 45 3149 2308 2 2 2 2 Brynka ynpyrast KpenjieHus 3J1eKTPOBEHTUIISTOPa Electric fan rubber bushing
14 250608-I129 459553 1254 2 2 2 2 [aiika M6 Nut M6
15 224597-1129 459462 1079 2 2 2 2 Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
16  250462-1129 459553 1052 8 8 8 8 laiika M4 Nut M4
17 252002-1129 459811 1203 8 8 8 8 laii6a 4 Washer 4
18  3160-8109135 2 2 2 2 Cko0a KperuieHusI TSTY PhIYaroB YIpaBIeHUs OTOMUTEIeM Heater control lever rod clamp
19 3160-8119100 1 1 1 1 Croiika KperjieHus: Tpoca yIpaBJIeHUsI 3aCTIOHKOMN Recirculation shutter control cable post in assy
PEeLIMPKYJISIIIMK B cOOpe
20 1/32719/01 459962 2301 8 8 8 8 Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10
21  3160-8119028-20 1 1 1 1 Pamxa KoXyXoB BO31yX03a00pHUKA Air intake housing frame
22 1/56122/01 39 39 39 39  BuHT camoHape3atoluii 3,6x12,7 Self-tapping screw 3.6x12.7
23 258002-I129 4598711003 1 1 1 1 I muaT 1,5x16 Cotter 1.5x16
24 293221-T129 459952 6103 1 1 1 1 IIaii6a 6 Washer 6
25 3160-8119031 45 3149 2574 1 | 1 1 3acoHKa peurpKyIsLUU C YIUIOTHUTENIEM B cOope Recirculation shutter with seal in assy
26 3160-8119094 45 3149 2336 2 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH kperuieHust BO3Myx03a00pHUKa Air intake bracket
27  3160-8119046 453149 2332 1 1 1 1 YIIOTHUTEh OKHA PEIUPKYIISIIIUN Recirculation aperture weatherstrip
28  3160-8119021-20 45 3149 2321 1 1 1 1 Koprmyc Bo3nyxo3abopHUKa HUXHUI B cOOpe Air intake lower body in assy
29  3160-8119023-20 | 1 1 1 Kopryc Bo3nyxo3abopHUKa HUXKHU Air intake lower body
30 3160-8119048 453149 2333 1 1 1 1 YmnotHuTe b KOPOOKU BO3IYXONPUTOKA Air inflow box seal
31 3160-8119054-20 45 3149 2334 1 1 1 1 [1IuToK BOIOOTpaXxaTeabHbII BO31yX03a00pHUKA Air intake water repellent shield
32 3160-3729010 45 3149 2440 1 1 1 1 Pe3ucrop m06aBOYHBII Auxiliary resistor
33 1/56111/01 1 1 1 1 Bunt M3x8 Screw M3x8
34 252000-1129 459811 1202 1 1 1 1 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
35 3160-8119022-20 1 1 1 1 Kopryc Bo3nyxo3abopHuKa BepXHUiA Air intake upper body



L8T

30

31

32

33

34

35

16

17

26

20

36

37

22
38

39

40

41

15

42

43

44

1"

15

3160-8119048

3160-8119010-20
23 258002-M29
24 293221-M29
25 3160-8119031
16  250462-M29
17 252002-M29
26  3160-8119094
1/32719/01

3160-8119054-20
3160-3729010 =
1ISG111IO1J@
252000-M129 |,

3160-8101110
3160-3101083
3160-8101 078ﬁ

3160-8101080
3160-8101130

3160-8119022-20 :
‘ [
qQ ‘ Lp
250462-1129 -
252002-M29 T
3160-8119004 —

o
1/32719/01 Lﬁ\‘\ s
3160-8119059
>
3160-811 QW
1/56122/01

3160-8119034

3160-8119392

3160-8119390

3160-8101085

3160-8101096
3160-8101197

224597-M29 3160-8101097
3160-8119548 201420-n129
3160-8119041 31601308030
3160-8119040 224597129
252037129 250462129
2245671129 3160-8119046 252002-M129

3160-8119021-20
3160-8119023-20
250462-M29

18 3160-8109135
19 3160-8119100
20 1/32719/01
R 21 3160-8119028-20
1132719101 22 1/56122/01

Puc. 131. Boznyxo3abopHuk (8119)
Fig. 131. Air intake (8119)

3160-8101091 ——




88¢C

1] 2 ] 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10
131 36 3160-8119059 13 13 13 13 Ckoba KperuieHUs] BHYTPEHHSIS Fastening clamp, inner
37 3160-8119058 13 13 13 13 Ckoba kperieHus HapyXHasi Fastening clamp, outer
38 3160-8119034 1 1 1 1 JlenTa ynioTHUTe IbHAS Sealing band
39  3160-8119392 45 3149 2310 1 1 1 1 Knanan mist civBa Boabl LEHTpaIbHbII Water drain central valve
40  3160-8119390 45 3149 2309 1 1 1 1 Kianan p1s1 civBa BOIbI Water drain valve
41 3160-8101085 453149 2313 1 1 1 1 YmnorHurenb Seal
42 3160-8119548 45 3149 3804 1 | 1 1 Poruar ¢ Brynkoit B coope Lever with bush in assy
43 3160-8119041 45 3149 2331 2 2 2 2 Brynka Bush
44 3160-8119040 45 3149 2330 1 1 1 1 [IpyxuHa pplyara 3aCJIOHKHA PELUPKYJISLIU Recirculation shutter lever spring
T'PYIIIIA 82. TPUHAJJIEXKHOCTHA KY30BA
GROUP 82. BODY ACCESSORIES
IMoarpynna 8201. 3epkana
Subgroup 8201. Mirrors
132 1 252004-1129 459811 1205 6 6 6 6  Iaii6a 6 Washer 6
2 1/03770/01 459962 2102 6 6 6 6  Bunr M6x25 Screw M6x25
3 3160-8201061 1 1 1 1 3epKalo 3aaHero Buaa JeBoe B coope Rear-view mirror in assy
4 3160-8201387 1 1 1 1 O06MII0BKA epeaHeli ABepH JieBast Front door Lh. facing
5 469-5101290 45 3149 3267 4 4 4 4 3anmyiika Plug
6  240639-1129 459622 1029 4 4 4 4  BuHTr M5x22 Screw M5x22
7 3160-8201386 1 1 1 1 O0111I0BKa TepeaHeii 1Bepy npasast Front door r.h. facing
8 3160-8201060 1 1 1 1 3epkaJio 3aJHEero BUjIa MpaBoe B cOope Rear-view r.h. mirror in assy
9 1/33112/01 459979 2146 2 2 2 2 BuHT M5X20 Screw M5x20
10 3160-8201011 1 1 1 1 3epKaJio 3aJHEro BUIa BHYTpeHHee B cOope Rear-view inner mirror in assy
11 3160-8201065 1 1 1 1 Haknanka Cover plate
Moarpynna 8202. Iopyunn, KpIOYKH IS OXEKABI
Subgroup 8202. Grab Rails and Clothes Hooks
132 12 3160-8202020 6 6 6 6  OOGaMIIOBKA IUIACTUHBI KPETUICHUS TIOPYYHSI Grab rail strip facing
13 3160-8202018 6 6 6 6 InactuHa KperieHus MOPYYHst Grab rail strip
14 252174-1129 459816 1454 12 12 12 12 Illaii6a 6 3yOouartasi c BHyTpEHHUMU 3yOLIAMU Washer 6 with inner teeth
15 222532-1129 459442 1115 6 6 6 6  Bunr M6x30 Screw M6x30
16  3160-8202010 4 4 4 4 Tlopy4eHb mepemHuit Front grab rail
17 222537-1129 459442 1121 6 6 6 6 Bunt M6x45 Screw M6x45
18  3160-8202024 3 3 3 3 Kprouoxk mist omexXs Clothes hook
19  3160-8202028 3 3 3 3 KpoHiuTeitH nopyuns Grab rail bracket
20 3160-8202080 2 2 2 2 ITopyuyeHb 3agHUI Rear grab rail



68¢

11

10

=N

29

30

3160-8201065

3160-8202020

3160-8202018
3160-8201011 J N 252174-M29
P A g ' 2225321129
1/33112/01ﬁ 2V o) ; . 3160-8202010
3 o ; ’ 3 X . 222537-M29
3160-8201060 252174-N129
3160-8202024
3160-8201386 3160-8202028
3160-8202010
240639-M129 2295321129
252174-M129
469-5101290 3160-8202020
3160.8201387 3160-8202018
9
3160-8201061 ]
1/03770/01 UL
252004-129
2225321129
252174-M29
3160-8202018
2108-8204096 WG i ,/ 3160-8202020
3160-8204010-01 : Yl
1/76806/01 | P i 7,
3160-8204011-01 A 5 [
%
3160-8202080
250464-129 3160-8202024
252133-M2 3160-8202028
293185-M129
3160-8208010 3160-8202080
252174-M129
222537-M129
3160-8212416 3160-3202018
3160-8202020
3160-8212415

Puc. 132. 3epkana (8201), nopyunu, Kprouku 1uist ogexibl (8202), Ko3bIpbku MpoTuBocoiHeuHbie (8204), ceToBo3Bpauiaresnu (8208), monauHr Kpoiu (8212)
Fig. 132. Mirrors (8201), grab rails, clothes hooks (8202), sun visors (8204), reflectors (8208), roof molding (8212)



8 1] 2] 3 4 | s |16 7] s8] 9 10
Ioarpynna 8204. Ko3bipbKH IPOTHBOCOJIHEYHbIE
Subgroup 8204. Sun Visors
132 21 2108-8204096 454227 0444 2 2 2 2 Jepxartesib MPOTUBOCOTHEYHOTO KO3bIPhKa Sun visor holder
22 3160-8204010-01 1 1 1 1 Ko3bIpex MpoTMBOCOTHEYHBIH TTpaBhIil B cOOpe R.h. sun visor in assy
23 1/76806/01 459979 2741 8 8 8 8  Buur@4,9x19 Screw @ 4.9x19
24 3160-8204011-01 1 1 1 1 Ko3bIpek mpoTUBOCOJIHEUHbIH JIEBbII B cOOpe L.h. sun visor in assy
IHoarpymna 8208. CseToBo3BpamaTen
Subgroup 8208. Reflectors
132 25 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 2 laiika M5 Nut M5
26 252133-112 459816 6044 2 2 2 2 Hlaii6a 5T npyxuHHas Spring washer 5T
27 293185-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2 2 Hlaii6a 5 Washer 5
28  3160-8208010 2 2 2 2 CseroBo3Bpariarens 3102.3731 Reflector 3102.3731
Ioarpynna 8212. MojaauHr KpbIlH
Subgroup 8212. Roof Molding
132 29 3160-8212416 453149 0915 | 1 1 | MonauHT KpBILIY MpaBblii R.h. roof molding
30 3160-8212415 453149 0914 1 1 1 1 MonavHT KphILLIHY JIEBbII L.h. roof molding
Ioarpynna 8217. Pemuu 6e3onacHocTa
Subgroup 8217. Safety Belts
133 1 3160-8217104 2 2 2 2 PerynsiTop 1o BeicoTe Height adjuster
2 3160-8217012 1 1 1 1 PeMeHb 6€3011acCHOCTY TIepeTHUI JICBBII Front L.h. safety belt
3 3160-8217013 1 1 1 1 PeMeHb 6e301MacHOCTH MepeIHUIA TpaBbIi Front r.h. safety belt
4 3160-8217202 1 1 1 1 PemeHb 6e301macHOCTH 3alHUIT GOKOBOIA JIEBBII Rear side 1.h. safety belt
5 3160-8217203 1 1 1 1 PemeHb 6e30macHOCTH 3aMHUI GOKOBOM TIPaBbIit Rear side r.h. safety belt
6 3160-8217302 1 1 1 1 PeMeHb 6€3011acCHOCTH ABYXTOUCYHBIN Safety belt with two-point anchorage
I'PVYIIIIA 84. OIIEPEHUE
GROUP 84. COWLING
Ioarpynna 8401. O6aunoBKa paguaTopa
Subgroup 8401. Radiator Shell
134 1 1/09022/11 6 6 6 6  boar M6x16 Bolt M6x16
2 1/25982/71 459962 6380 6 6 6 6  Ilaii6a 6x16 Washer 6x16
3 3160-8401048 45 3149 3669 2 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH KperieHus: 00JIMIIOBKY paguaTopa CpeaHuit Radiator shell middle bracket
4 3160-8401027 45 3149 2735 1 1 1 1 O6nutoBKa (ap ieBas Headlight 1.h. facing
5 3160-8401018 453149 2734 1 1 1 1 Peietka paguaropa Radiator grill
6 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 2 Taiika M5 Nut M5
7 252268-1129 459816 1403 2 2 2 2 Ulaii6a 5 Washer 5



